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Academic Calendar 2022-23 

 

As per the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati academic calendar for year 2022-23 dated 

27/06/22, the college academic calendar is prepared as follows. 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Activity 

 

Commencement 

 

Cessation 

 

Days 

1. Academic Session (First 

Session) 

Friday, 1st 

July, 2022 

Wednesday, 30th 

November, 
2022 

110 

2. Admission Process Friday, 1st July, 2022 Saturday, 16th July, 

2022 

14 

3. Induction Programme (For 1st 

Year Students) 

Monday, 18th 

July, 2022 

Saturday, 23rd 

July, 2022 
06 

4. Teaching Days (Odd 

Semester) 

Monday, 25th 

July, 2022 

Saturday, 22nd 

October, 2022 
71 

  Wednesday, 9th 
November, 

Wednesday, 
   30th 

19 

  2022 November,  

   2022  

   90 

5. First Term Vacation Monday, 24th October, 

2022 

Tuesday, 8th November, 

2022 

16 

6. Odd Semester University 

Examination 

Thursday,1st 

December, 2022 

Saturday, 21st 

January, 2023 
45 

7. Academic Session Monday, 23rd 

January, 2023 

Saturday, 27th May, 

2023 
98 

8. Non-instructional days (For 

N.S.S., Gathering etc.) 

Monday, 23rd 

January, 2023 

Tuesday, 31st 

January, 2023 
07 

9. Teaching Days (Even 

Semester) 

Wednesday, 1st 

February, 2023 

Saturday, 27th May, 

2023 
91 

10. Even Semester University 

Examinations 

Monday, 29th May, 

2023 

Saturday, 1st July, 2023 29 

11. Second Term Vacation Monday, 29th May, 

2023 

Saturday, 1st July, 2023 34 

12. Commencement of Next 

Academic Session 

Monday, 3rd July, 2023 



 

 

 List of Holidays declared in Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Gazette 

 

 

Incharge   
 

Sr. 
No. 

Festivals/H

olidays 

Day and Date 

1. Moharum Tuesday, 9th August, 2022 

2. Rakshabandhan Thursday, 11th August, 2022 

3. Independence Day Monday, 15th August, 2022 

4. Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) Tuesday, 16th August, 2022 

5. ShriGanesh Chaturthi Wednesday, 31st August, 
2022 

6. Anant Chaturdashi Friday, 9th September, 2022 

7. Dasara Wednesday, 5th October, 
2022 

8. Republic Day Thursday, 26th January, 2023 

9. Mahashivratri Saturday, 18th February, 
2023 

10. Holi (Second Day) Tuesday, 7th March, 2023 

11. Gudhi Padwa Wednesday, 22nd March, 
2023 

12. Shriram Navmi Thursday, 30th March, 2023 

13. Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday, 4th April, 2023 

14. Good Friday Friday, 7th April, 2023 

15. Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Friday, 14th April, 2023 

16. Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) Saturday, 22nd April, 2023 

17. Maharashtra Day Monday, 1st May, 2023 

18. Buddha Pournima Friday, 5th May, 2023 


